
 

Community Climate Skills – resource list and case studies 

 

Wildlife/biodiversity 

Field Studies Council Biodiversity training courses - https://www.field-studies-
council.org/fsc-natural-history-courses/ 

 

Climate education 

Staffordshire Business Environmental Network (free Carbon Literacy training, 
membership open to organisations registered on Companies House) 
https://sben.co.uk/  

Climate Citizens: https://climatecitizens.org.uk/ 

Ashden (Climate Solutions in Action): https://ashden.org/  

Climate Fresk: Climate Fresk (world) – Climate Fresk 

Community Forest Services: 
https://staffordshirecommunitylearning.org.uk/community-forest-services/  

Carbon Literacy: https://carbonliteracy.com/  

 

Schools 

Climate Ambassadors - https://climateambassadors.org.uk/ 

National Education Nature Park - https://www.educationnaturepark.org.uk/ 

 

Energy Advice 

Beat the Cold: Beat the Cold – Stoke-on-Trent and Staffordshire's Fuel Advice Charity 

 

Engaging with local authorities and public spaces 

Climate Emergency UK Council Scorecards - https://councilclimatescorecards.uk/ 

Hope for the Future - https://www.hftf.org.uk/ 

Street Space (reimagining public space): https://www.wearestreetspace.org/  

Fix My Street (app for reporting local street problems): https://www.fixmystreet.com/  
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Students and young people 

Keele University student placements - Placements, internships and careers - Keele 
University 

Environmental Leadership Programme: https://uprising.org.uk/what-we-do/our-
programmes/environmental-leadership-programme-2  

 

Funding 

Support Staffordshire funding list: https://supportstaffordshire.org.uk/funding/ 

VAST funding list: https://vast.org.uk/vast-vault-funding/ 

Environmental Funders Network (useful newsletter): https://www.greenfunders.org/ 

 

Volunteering 

Support Staffordshire Volunteer Brokerage Service: 
https://supportstaffordshire.org.uk/volunteers/ 

VAST: https://vast.org.uk/volunteering/ 

 

Organisational support: 

Support Staffordshire: https://supportstaffordshire.org.uk/organisations/ 

VAST: https://vast.org.uk/capacitybuilding/ 

National Council for Voluntary Organisations: https://www.ncvo.org.uk/#/ 

Transition Network: https://transitionnetwork.org/ 

Local Community Climate Action Groups (East Midlands): Local Community Climate 
Action Groups | Everybody's Talking 

 

Behaviour Change/Communicating about Climate 

Livvy Drake/Sustainable Sidekicks: https://www.sustainablesidekicks.com/  

Climate Outreach and Climate Visuals: https://climateoutreach.org/  
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Diary from 2050: Net-zero living: How your day will look in a carbon-neutral world | Klean 
Industries 

Everyone’s Environment: Everyone's Environment 

 

Food 

Sustain: The alliance for better food and farming: https://www.sustainweb.org/  

Sustainable Food Places: https://www.sustainablefoodplaces.org/  

 

Case studies 

Totally Locally: https://totallylocally.org/ 

Buxton Youth Forum: https://tdeg.org.uk/climate-pathfinders-youth-forum/ 

Agents for Change: Diversifying Illustration: https://diversifyingillustration.com/  

Rocking the Boat Without Falling Out: 
https://www.rebelsatwork.com/blog/2014/07/29/rocking-the-boat-without-falling-out 

Ctrl Shift: https://ctrlshift.org.uk/ 
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